
WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"BlueBlueBlueBlue" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:37 am  PARK OUT - BARB K.

 6:41 am  W15414 STATE HWY 121

 6:48 am  N10899 DEGROOT RD

 6:55 am  N11426 Section One Rd

 6:59 am  W14921 STEEN RD

 7:03 am  Haugen Rd & Section 1 Rd

 7:04 am  N11253 SECTION ONE RD

 7:08 am  W15469 ELLINGSON ROAD

 7:11 am  NORTHFIELD CENEX

 7:12 am  W15785 State Hwy 121

 7:13 am  N10602 LINCOLN ROAD

 7:13 am  W15804 Dewey Rd

 7:16 am  N10454 W May Coulee Rd

 7:20 am  N10123 W MAY COULEE RD

 7:24 am  W16881 Highway 121

 7:24 am  W16829 STATE HWY 121

 7:27 am  12826 MAIN ST

 7:28 am  Cloute Day Care- 40314 N Thorson Dr

 7:29 am  12945 E MAIN ST

 7:30 am  STATE HWY 121 & WINSAND DR

 7:33 am  N39777 US HWY 53/121

 7:33 am  DISSMORE COULEE RD & HWY 53/121

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

 7:36 am  N38116 US HWY 53/121

 7:41 am  N38871 US HWY 53 121

 7:42 am  N10456 HULETT LN

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"BlueBlueBlueBlue" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:22 pm  N10456 HULETT LN

 3:24 pm  N38871 US HWY 53 121

 3:28 pm  N37002 Waldera Ln

 3:30 pm  N38116 US HWY 53/121

 3:31 pm  N38181 DISSMORE COULEE RD

 3:37 pm  W12446 IVERSON RD

 3:44 pm  N39777 US HWY 53/121

 3:46 pm  STATE HWY 121 & WINSAND DR

 3:50 pm  Cloute Day Care- 40314 N Thorson Dr

 3:50 pm  W16829 STATE HWY 121

 3:51 pm  12826 MAIN ST

 3:53 pm  W16881 Highway 121

 3:56 pm  NORTHFIELD CENEX

 3:58 pm  W15414 STATE HWY 121

 4:02 pm  N10899 DEGROOT RD

 4:06 pm  Haugen Rd & Section 1 Rd

 4:08 pm  W14921 STEEN RD

 4:10 pm  N11253 SECTION ONE RD

 4:12 pm  W15469 ELLINGSON ROAD

 4:14 pm  W15785 State Hwy 121

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

 4:15 pm  N10602 LINCOLN ROAD

 4:16 pm  W15804 Dewey Rd

 4:17 pm  N10454 W May Coulee Rd

 4:22 pm  N10123 W MAY COULEE RD

 4:24 pm  PARK OUT - BARB K.

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"BrownBrownBrownBrown" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:48 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 7:01 am  W12752 COUNTY ROAD P

 7:05 am  N38667 TUFF COULEE RD

 7:06 am  N38016 BACK ROAD

 7:09 am  W11497 COUNTY ROAD P

 7:15 am  W11124 NEPERUD RD

 7:18 am  Huskelhus Rd & Skoyen Rd

 7:23 am  W13351 HAGEN RD

 7:33 am  N37812 HWY 53/ 121

 7:34 am  W15984 Simonson Rd

 7:38 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL AMISH

 7:42 am  N36739 US HWY 53

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"BrownBrownBrownBrown" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:23 pm  N36739 US HWY 53

 3:27 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL AMISH

 3:30 pm  W15984 Simonson Rd

 3:31 pm  N37812 HWY 53/ 121

 3:37 pm  W12752 COUNTY ROAD P

 3:39 pm  W11497 COUNTY ROAD P

 3:41 pm  N38667 TUFF COULEE RD

 3:42 pm  N38016 BACK ROAD

 3:50 pm  Huskelhus Rd & Neperud Rd

 3:52 pm  Huskelhus Rd & Skoyen Rd

 3:57 pm  W13351 HAGEN RD

 4:02 pm  N40545 Christopherson Road

 4:14 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"GreenGreenGreenGreen" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:44 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 6:51 am  Irene Miller Daycare - N37656 Thompson Coulee Rd

 7:05 am  N34195 County Rd S

 7:09 am  W13035 Fly Creek Rd

 7:15 am  N35439 Weverstad Rd

 7:20 am  N35376 County Rd S

 7:21 am  County Rd S & Steinke Rd

 7:22 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL AMISH

 7:23 am  N36827 County Road S

 7:24 am  N37108 US Hwy 53 121

 7:26 am  SUSIE DAY CARE - W16687 BRITTANI LN

 7:26 am  W16724 Brittani Lane

 7:29 am  STAGECOACH MHP - N36755 SCHANSBERG LN

 7:30 am  NORSE LN MHP

 7:33 am  DAYCARE - W17024 MEADOWBROOK LN

 7:39 am  RIVERSIDE MHP - N35932 US-53

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"GreenGreenGreenGreen" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:23 pm  Claire St & Anderson St

 3:24 pm  Lou Dr & Fredrickson

 3:29 pm  N36464 Schansberg Rd

 3:30 pm  DAYCARE - W17024 MEADOWBROOK LN

 3:31 pm  NORSE LN MHP

 3:31 pm  STAGECOACH MHP - N36755 SCHANSBERG LN

 3:33 pm  W16724 BRITTANI LANE

 3:34 pm  N37108 US Hwy 53 121

 3:34 pm  N36827 COUNTY ROAD S

 3:36 pm  N36827 COUNTY ROAD S

 3:37 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL AMISH

 3:38 pm  County Rd S & Steinke Rd

 3:39 pm  N35376 County Rd S

 3:41 pm  N35439 WEVERSTAD RD

 3:45 pm  N36052 FOSS ROAD

 3:47 pm  W13035 Fly Creek Rd

 3:50 pm  N34195 COUNTY RD S

 3:57 pm  Irene Miller Daycare - N37656 Thompson Coulee Rd

 4:05 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"OrangeOrangeOrangeOrange" " " " AMAMAMAM

 7:10 am  PARK OUT - DAVE T.

 7:16 am  N10682 Beaver Creek Rd

 7:19 am  W16670 OLYMPIC LANE

 7:21 am  N10486 COUNTY ROAD G

 7:21 am  N10473 COUNTY RD G

 7:21 am  N10435 COUNTY RD G

 7:24 am  N10069 JACOBSON ROAD

 7:24 am  N9859 Jacobson Rd

 7:24 am  N9850 Jacobson Road

 7:28 am  W16969 STATE HWY 121

 7:30 am  N40936 STEIG COULEE ROAD

 7:32 am  Pigeon Falls Church

 7:36 am  N39326 Us Hwy 53/121

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"OrangeOrangeOrangeOrange" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:29 pm  N39326 Us Hwy 53/121

 3:32 pm  Pigeon Falls Church

 3:35 pm  N40936 STEIG COULEE ROAD

 3:37 pm  W16969 STATE HWY 121

 3:38 pm  N10435 COUNTY RD G

 3:38 pm  N10473 COUNTY RD G

 3:38 pm  N10486 COUNTY ROAD G

 3:40 pm  N10682 Beaver Creek Rd

 3:42 pm  N10993 Cty Rd G

 3:44 pm  W16670 OLYMPIC LANE

 3:48 pm  N10069 JACOBSON ROAD

 3:49 pm  N9859 Jacobson Rd

 3:49 pm  N9850 Jacobson Road

 3:51 pm  N9630 County Rd G

 3:56 pm  PARK OUT - DAVE T.

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"PinkPinkPinkPink" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 6:52 am  W16488 Sjuggerud Coulee Rd

 6:52 am  W16439 SJUGGERUD COULEE RD

 6:54 am  W14777 SJUGGERUD COULEE ROAD

 6:55 am  W14677 SJUGGERUD COULEE RD

 6:57 am  W13353 SJUGGERUD COULEE Rd

 7:01 am  W12444 Iverson Rd

 7:02 am  W12446 IVERSON RD

 7:05 am  N37738 FITCH COULEE Rd

 7:07 am  W13177 Hestekin Rd

 7:09 am  38355 Cty Rd W

 7:11 am  Anderson St & Cty Rd W

 7:19 am  N41002 Fuller Coulee Rd

 7:25 am  N39002 W Dagget Coulee Rd

 7:27 am  N38531 US HWY 53/121

 7:34 am  W17531 NORMA LANE

 7:36 am  N37988 THOMPSON COULEE RD

 7:41 am  ON BLAIR ST - WEST OF HWY 53 @ FFATS

 7:41 am  Hancock & Blair St

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"PinkPinkPinkPink" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:21 pm  Hancock & Blair St

 3:21 pm  ON BLAIR ST - WEST OF HWY 53 @ FFATS

 3:26 pm  W16488 Sjuggerud Coulee Rd

 3:26 pm  W16486 SJUGGERUD COULEE RD

 3:26 pm  W16439 SJUGGERUD COULEE RD

 3:28 pm  W14973 SJUGGERUD COULEE ROAD

 3:28 pm  W14777 SJUGGERUD COULEE ROAD

 3:28 pm  W14677 SJUGGERUD COULEE RD

 3:31 pm  W13353 SJUGGERUD COULEE Rd

 3:35 pm  W12446 IVERSON RD

 3:35 pm  W12444 Iverson Rd

 3:38 pm  N37738 FITCH COULEE Rd

 3:40 pm  W13177 Hestekin Rd

 3:43 pm  38355 Cty Rd W

 3:45 pm  Anderson St & Cty Rd W

 3:49 pm  N41002 Fuller Coulee Rd

 3:55 pm  N38734 FREMSTAD RD

 3:58 pm  Faldet's Day Care:  N38796 Daggett Coulee Rd

 3:59 pm  N39002 W Dagget Coulee Rd

 4:01 pm  N38531 US HWY 53/121

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

 4:05 pm  N37988 THOMPSON COULEE RD

 4:05 pm  N37999 THOMPSON COULEE RD

 4:07 pm  W17531 NORMA LANE

 4:17 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"PurplePurplePurplePurple" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 7:01 am  N45580 MARTIN ROAD

 7:06 am  N44739 FRANSON RD

 7:10 am  N43399 PAWELKE ROAD

 7:14 am  W20184 LOGA ROAD

 7:17 am  N41241 County Road E

 7:22 am  N39522 Gavel Road

 7:29 am  Abrams St & Dodge St

 7:31 am  Abrhams St & Kelly St

 7:36 am  Creekside Apts & South St

 7:41 am  Park St & Hobson St

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"PurplePurplePurplePurple" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:21 pm  Park St & Hobson St

 3:26 pm  Creekside Apts & South St

 3:30 pm  Abrhams St & Kelly St

 3:32 pm  Abrams St & Dodge St

 3:40 pm  N39522 Gavel Road

 3:45 pm  N41089 COUNTY ROAD D

 3:48 pm  N43399 PAWELKE ROAD

 3:52 pm  N44739 FRANSON RD

 3:57 pm  W20184 LOGA ROAD

 3:58 pm  W19510 LOGA RD

 4:03 pm  N44739 FRANSON RD

 4:08 pm  N45580 MARTIN ROAD

 4:23 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"RedRedRedRed" " " " AMAMAMAM

 7:07 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 7:09 am  W21011 WI-121

 7:11 am  W21166 N RIVER ROAD

 7:13 am  Schaub's Day Care:  N37504 Witt Hill Rd

 7:15 am  W19883 NORTH RIVER ROAD

 7:17 am  W19031 N RIVER Road

 7:24 am  W19092 LARRY'S LANE

 7:28 am  W19088 KITTY LN

 7:30 am  W18823 KITTY LANE

 7:30 am  35885 Main St

 7:31 am  35921 Main St

 7:33 am  Claire St & Anderson St

 7:35 am  Lou Dr & Fredrickson

 7:38 am  STACY LISOWSKI DAY CARE - N35687 RICHTER RD

 7:40 am  Lee St & Hwy 53 - North Side

 7:42 am  Roosevelt St & Melby St

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:46 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"RedRedRedRed" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:24 pm  STACY LISOWSKI DAY CARE - N35687 RICHTER RD

 3:25 pm  RIVERSIDE MHP - N35932 US-53

 3:26 pm  Lee St & Hwy 53 - North Side

 3:29 pm  Roosevelt St & Melby St

 3:37 pm  W20025 PINE VIEW LANE

 3:39 pm  W20353 COUNTY RD Q

 3:40 pm  W21011 WI-121

 3:42 pm  W21166 N RIVER ROAD

 3:44 pm  Schaub's Day Care:  N37504 Witt Hill Rd

 3:47 pm  N38483 EHRAT

 3:52 pm  W19883 NORTH RIVER ROAD

 3:54 pm  Johnson Day Care - W19031 N River Rd

 3:59 pm  35885 Main St

 4:03 pm  W19092 LARRY'S LANE

 4:06 pm  W18823 KITTY LANE

 4:07 pm  W19088 KITTY LN

 4:12 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"YellowYellowYellowYellow" " " " AMAMAMAM

 6:51 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 6:57 am  N39192 County Road D

 6:59 am  N40926 County Rd D

 7:01 am  N41878 County Rd E

 7:02 am  N41628 COUNTY RD O

 7:03 am  W17430 SCHROEDER RD

 7:05 am  W16793 SCHROEDER RD

 7:09 am  N42496 Hammerstad Road

 7:14 am  W14286 BEHRINGER ROAD

 7:17 am  W15081 COUNTY ROAD EE

 7:18 am  W15838 COUNTY ROAD EE

 7:19 am  N42574 CTH E

 7:19 am  N42572 County Road E

 7:20 am  N42423 CO RD E

 7:21 am  N42283 County Road E

 7:21 am  N42256 Cty Rd E

 7:22 am  N42224 County Road E

 7:23 am  N42222 COUNTY RD O

 7:23 am  N42351 County Road O

 7:24 am  N43253 CTY RD O

 7:25 am  N42063 COUNTY RD O

 7:27 am  COUNTY RD O & BOLEN RD

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

 7:35 am  Hartwill St & Maranatha Pl

 7:38 am  18894 Hartwill Lane

 7:40 am  1st St & Elm St

 7:45 am  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 7:45 am  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

TimeTimeTimeTime StopStopStopStop

RouteRouteRouteRoute: : : : WHD WHD WHD WHD """"YellowYellowYellowYellow" " " " PMPMPMPM

 3:10 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

 3:20 pm  SCHOOL - WHITEHALL

 3:21 pm  Hartwill St & Maranatha Pl

 3:24 pm  18894 Hartwill Lane

 3:25 pm  1st St & Elm St

 3:35 pm  N40926 County Rd D

 3:37 pm  N41651 County Rd E

 3:37 pm  N41878 County Rd E

 3:39 pm  N41628 COUNTY RD O

 3:40 pm  W17430 SCHROEDER RD

 3:45 pm  N42496 Hammerstad Road

 3:50 pm  W14286 BEHRINGER ROAD

 3:53 pm  W15081 COUNTY ROAD EE

 3:54 pm  W15838 COUNTY ROAD EE

 3:55 pm  N42574 CTH E

 3:55 pm  N42572 County Road E

 3:57 pm  N42423 CO RD E

 3:57 pm  N42283 County Road E

 3:57 pm  N42256 Cty Rd E

 3:58 pm  N42224 COUNTY ROAD E

 3:59 pm  N43253 CTY RD O

 4:00 pm  N42351 County Road O

Wednesday, August 26, 2020



WHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTESWHITEHALL BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMESSTOPS AND TIMES

 4:00 pm  N42227 CO RD O

 4:01 pm  N42222 COUNTY RD O

 4:02 pm  N42063 COUNTY RD O

 4:02 pm  SHAMP'S BAR - N42017 COUNTY RD 0

 4:13 pm  BUS YARD - WHITEHALL

Wednesday, August 26, 2020


